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NAMEDATEALTERATIONS

SHEETDRAWING NUMBER

NORM

APPR.

DRAWN

NAMEDATE TITLE

MATERIAL

WEIGHTSCALEROUGHNESSREMARKSPRODUCT

A4

FORMATPROJ. METHOD

SHTS.2

PROD. DEV. DE

Technical Data Sheet ET-C SI

D-910443

VOLUME

D-910443

D

2

2

 1. Body

 2. CO  Valve

 3. Ball

 4. Beer Spring

 6. CO  Spring

 7. Safety Latch

 8. Locking Plate

 9. Sealing Ring

 5. Tube

O 74,5 ±0,15

5,8
5

±0
,1

Bottom of Keg
Distance:

C

F

G 

A
BO 15,2 ±0,2

O 31 ±0,1

Extractor in Closed Position
Position when Cleaning and Filling

Extractor in Open Position

15mm

12mm

8mm

O 44,4
+0,3
-0,2

Keg Neck

E

CO₂-Valve + Tube Part 2+5 - Part 1 A 3,5mm max. 8,5mm

Ball Part 3 - Part 2 B

Part 2 - Part 3 C

in Part 2 D

in Part 5 E

Part 1 - Part 2 F 190mm² 410mm²

Part 1 G

IV Temperature Resistance Short-time 135°C

6,5mm

160mm²

180mm²

240mm²

1250mm²

I Stroke

Passages through

Outer Tube

Passages through

Inner Tube
II

III


